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Main busbar supports horizontal | Putere si

distributie, MSHS

This horizontal busbar support, MSHS, for two bars up to
120x10 mm, is available off the shelf and has been tested
according to IEC 61439. It can be mounted at any height
behind fix, modular, and plug-in systems.

CARACTERISTICI

Descriere: Busbar supports up to 3600A to be mounted horizontally behind the compartments. Mounts to the internal side
panels MSPS, and in the height position which we need. Supports for single or double bar per phase for bar thickness 10
mm, and width from 10 to 120 mm. Distance between bars of 20 mm.

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material.

Livrare: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material.
Distance between bars of 20 mm

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material

Delivery: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material

Horizontal main busbar support for 2 bars up to 120 x 10 mm, which can be mounted at the required height behind any
system (fix, modular or plug-in)

The standard supports are available off the shelf and have been tested according to IEC 61439
The supports are suitable for the most common bars on the market
Main busbars can be installed in the middle of the enclosure height, which will reduce the required busbar section

A flexible and reliable solution that ensures procurement, design and installation can be done efficiently reducing the
labour time required

Internal side panels (MSPS) are required in order to mount the busbar supports



SPECIFICATII

Numar de catalog Height

MSHS408010

MSHS401010

MSHS405010

MSHS406010

MSHS403010

MSHS410010

MSHS404010

MSHS412010

MSHS402010

AVERTIZARE

620mm

300mm

540mm

540mm

420mm

700mm

460mm

780mm

380mm

Width

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

Table 1/1

Enclosure
Material

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Product Family

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Material

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Finish

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O

instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si

avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte

si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs408010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs401010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs405010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs406010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs403010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs410010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs404010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs412010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmshs402010
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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