

## Main busbar supports horizontal | Putere şi distribuţie, MSHS



This horizontal busbar support, MSHS, for two bars up to 120x10 mm, is available off the shelf and has been tested according to IEC 61439. It can be mounted at any height behind fix, modular, and plug-in systems.

## CARACTERISTICI

Descriere: Busbar supports up to 3600A to be mounted horizontally behind the compartments. Mounts to the internal side panels MSPS, and in the height position which we need. Supports for single or double bar per phase for bar thickness 10 mm, and width from 10 to 120 mm. Distance between bars of 20 mm.

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material.

Livrare: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material.

Distance between bars of 20 mm

Material: Polycarbonate reinforced with 10% of glass material

Delivery: Busbar support for 3 phases and neutral, and mounting material

Horizontal main busbar support for 2 bars up to  $120 \times 10$  mm, which can be mounted at the required height behind any system (fix, modular or plug-in)

The standard supports are available off the shelf and have been tested according to IEC 61439

The supports are suitable for the most common bars on the market

Main busbars can be installed in the middle of the enclosure height, which will reduce the required busbar section

A flexible and reliable solution that ensures procurement, design and installation can be done efficiently reducing the labour time required

Internal side panels (MSPS) are required in order to mount the busbar supports

## **SPECIFICAȚII**

Table 1/1						
Număr de catalog	Height	Width	Enclosure Material	Product Family	Material	Finish
MSHS408010	620mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS401010	300mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS405010	540mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS406010	540mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS403010	420mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS410010	700mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS404010	460mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS412010	780mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth
MSHS402010	380mm	95mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing	Polycarbonate	Smooth

## **AVERTIZARE**

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.



Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE